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            Chow Chow Breed Standings from 
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Rank

	 	
Name

	
Sex

	
Owner(s)

	
Breed
 Points


	
1

	
GCHB CH

	
Dreamland's Game Changer

	
D

	
C Chandler/M Brantley

	
384


	
2

	
GCH CH

	
Cincere Padows Penelope Pitstop

	
B

	
C Stone/J Bushnoe

	
257


	
3

	
GCH CH

	
Tedi-Lan's Frankly My Dear

	
D

	
D Myers

	
157


	
4

	
GCH CH

	
Padow Prince Leo Brave As A Lion

	
D

	
C Ratzloff

	
120


	
5

	
GCH CH

	
Cincere's Hurricane

	
D

	
C Stone/A Young

	
119


	
6

	
GCH CH

	
Cross B 's Samson The Strength At 4showpaws

	
D

	
D Danner

	
104


	
7

	
CH

	
Barbary's Reigning Royalty CGCA TKN

	
D

	
B Becker

	
91


	
8

	
GCH CH

	
Geebee's Gimme All Your Lovin'

	
B

	
A Brown/G Benz

	
86


	
9

	
CH

	
Liontamer Pazzazz Wine Of The Nobles

	
B

	
D Rothrock/P Rothrock/K Tracy

	
80


	
10

	
GCH CH

	
Dreamland's Cruising the Boulevard

	
D

	
S Guichard-Thomas/M Brantley/L Brantley

	
76


	
11

	
GCHB CH

	
Vip's Ace In The Hole

	
D

	
B Walden/G Benz/C Walden

	
67


	
12

	
GCHS CH

	
Liontamer Pazzazz Special Agent Gibbs

	
D

	
D Rothrock/P Rothrock/K Tracy

	
63


	 	
GCH CH

	
Pao Chai Picture Perfect Design

	
B

	
J Hickman/S Girth

	
63


	
14

	
GCHB CH

	
FlamingStar After Midnight

	
D

	
C Clapp/T Alexander

	
61


	
15

	
GCH CH

	
Padow's Lola The Salsa Queen At Alatriste'S

	
B

	
J Alatriste/K Williams

	
55


	
16

	
CH

	
Elite's Storming The House At Jepa'S

	
D

	
P Lester/J Lester/H Lester

	
54


	
17

	
CH

	
Cross B Smokey Magic Dust

	
D

	
E West/R Davis

	
50


	
18

	
GCH CH

	
Legrand's Bel Canto Of Carnevale CGC TKN

	
D

	
G White

	
48


	
19

	
GCHS CH

	
Fair Hill's Quesie Quesada

	
B

	
J Lesko

	
47


	 	
CH

	
Hu-Chu Arrow Diamonds In The Sky

	
B

	
D Cook/B Hooper/L Eugenio

	
47






Ties are sorted in alphabetical order.
            

            

    

        

        





                
                

    
            
    
        
            
                                                    

        
             
                                    
						
		
				You are here:  
			
	
											
							Resources						
					
											
													
										







	
											Document Downloads
					
											
													
										

	
											Awards and Statistics
					
											
													
										

	
											Breed Statistics
					
											
													
										

	
											2019 Breed Statistics
					
											
													
										

	
					
						CCCI Breed Points August 2019 v1					
					


             
                                                                

        
             
                                    
						

	
		Search

							



		


						

	«

	<

	April 2021 	>

	»




	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	28	29	30	31	
1	
2	
3
	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10
	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17
	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24
	
25	
26	
27	
28	
29	
30	1



	«

	<

	May 2021 	>

	»




	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	25	26	27	28	29	30	
1
	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8
	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15
	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22
	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
29
	
30	
31	1	2	3	4	5



		


            
        

        

            

            
    
        

            
    
        
    
    
                                                    
                
                                                                        

        
                         
                        
            
            

        

                    

        
                         
    ©
            Chow Chow Club INC.
        2016 -     2024
    

            

        

                    

        
                         	
                Home
            
	
                Chow Welfare
            
	
                Chow Life
            
	
                Chow Health
            
	
                Pedigree Database Search
            
	
                Site Map
            
	
                Terms of Use
            


            

        

                    

        
                         
    
        
            Back to top                                
    



            

        

            

            

        
    
                                
                        

        
                    

                        
    

    

        
    